P2000025117

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Čit	y/State/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Name)	
·	, ,	
(Do	cument Number)	
(
Certified Copies	Certificates of	Statue
Certified Copies	_ Certificates of	Otatus
<u></u>		
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
		•





800342214268

03/03/20--01023--005 +*78.75

2020 HAR - 3 FH 2: 17

February 28, 2020

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: Smash Customs, Inc.

Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for: □\$70.00 Filing Fee \$\infty\$ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status

₩ 4 > •

ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED

□\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy □ \$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy, & Certificate of Status.

From: Khrysos Industries, Inc., Dwayne Dundore, President.

Address: 4121 SW 34th Street, Orlando, FL 32811

Daytime Telephone number: 407-947-2777

E-mail address: dwayne@khrysosglobal.com

Please find one original and one copy of the articles of incorporation for Smash Customs, Inc.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE I NAME:

The name of the corporation shall be Smash Customs, Inc.

ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE:

The principal street address shall be 622 E. Myers Blvd., Mascotte, FL 34753

The mailing address shall be 4121 SW 34th Street, Orlando, FL 32811

ARTICLE III PURPOSE:

The purpose for which the corporation is organized is: The acquisition, customization, repair, and sale of motor vehicles, and any and all lawful business. ARTICLE IV SHARES:

The number of shares of stock is: 1,000 shares Common Stock

ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS:

Title: P Dundore, Dwayne S. 11522 Audubon Lane Clermont, FL 34711

Title: VP Dundore, Dustin 135 Cypress View Land Groveland, FL 34736

Title: SD Briskie, David 622 E. Myers Blvd Mascotte, FL 34753

Title: C Wallach, Stephen 2400 Boswell Road Chula Vista CA 91914

ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT:

The name and Florida street address of the registered agent is:

Dwayne S. Dundore 11522 Audubon Lane Clermont, FL 34711

ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR:

The name and address of the Incorporator is:

Dwayne S. Dundore 11522 Audubon Lane Clermont, FL 34711

ARTICLEV III EFFECTIVE DATE:

Effective date if others	te of filing:
filing.)	te of filing: (OPTIONAL) (If an effective date and cannot be more than five days prior or 90 days after the
Note: If the date inserted in this hi	ook door

Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.

Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity:

Required Signature/Registered Agent

28-2020

I submit this document and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that the false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third-degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Required Signature/Incorporator

2-28.2020

Date